Board of Studies

COGNIVE AND BEHAVIOURAL THERAPY

Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Belsor. Assam.

President: Dr. Manash Barthakur, Principal, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya

Vice President: Mrs. Durga Kalita, Vice Principal, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya

Member Secretary: Mr. Bipul Kr. Das, Assistant Professor.

Department of English, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya

Assistant Secretary: Dr. Deexita Devi . Assistant Professor,

Department of Assamese, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya

Members: Mrs. Manju Rani Devi. Assistant Professor,

Department of Education, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya

Mr. Pradip Kalita. Assistant Professor,

Department of Education, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya

Mr. Binay Barman, Assistant Professor,

Department of Education, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya

Mrs Durga Kalita, Assistant Professor,

Department of Philosophy, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya

Mr. Gunindrajit Barman Assistant Professor,

Department of Philosophy, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya,

Mrs. Parul Kalita Assistant Professor,

Department of Philosophy, Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya

,